r. coatings MbPI

Supplementary Materials

Poultry Shelf-Life Enhancing Potential of Nanofibers
and Nanoparticles Containing Porphyra dioica
Extracts

Joao Reboleira »*, Pedro Adao 1, Sara F. C. Guerreiro 2, Juliana R. Dias 2, Rui Ganhao !, Susana
Mendes 1, Mariana Andrade 3, Fernanda Vilarinho 3, Ana Sanches-Silva 45, Artur Mateus 2, Nuno
Alves 2 and Susana Bernardino !

1 MARE - Marine and Environmental Sciences Center, ESTM, Politécnico de Leiria, 2520-641 Peniche;
pedro.adao@ipleiria.pt (P.A.); rganhao@ipleiria.pt (R.G.); susana.mendes@ipleiria.pt (S.M.);
susana.bernardino@ipleiria.pt (S.B.)

2 Centre for Rapid and Sustainable Product Development, Politécnico de Leiria, Zona Industrial, Rua de
Portugal 2430-028 Marinha Grande, Portugal; sara.f.guerreiro@ipleiria.pt (5.F.C.G.); juliana.dias@ipleiria.pt
(J.R.D.); artur.mateus@ipleiria.pt (A.M.); nuno.alves@ipleiria.pt (N.A.)

3 Department of Food and Nutrition, National Institute of Health Dr Ricardo Jorge (INSA), Avenida Padre
Cruz, 1649-016 Lisbon, Portugal; mariana.andrade@insa.min-saude.pt (M.A.);
fernanda.vilarinho@insa.min-saude.pt (F.V.)

4 Center for Study in Animal Science (CECA), ICETA, University of Oporto, 4051-401 Oporto, Portugal;
anateress@gmail.com

5 National Institute for Agricultural and Veterinary Research (INIAV), 4485-655, Vairdo, Vila do Conde,

Portugal

Correspondence: joao.reboleira@ipleiria.pt

!
- 0.98
2892 cm! 0.96
2946 cm! 1652 cm™! ’
- 094
-1 1245 cm™! P
3360 cm 09
-1
1149 cm - 0.9
. 932 cm!
1090 cm BBt 0,88
\ 0.86

>

4000 3600 3200 2800 2400 2000 1600 1200 300 400
wavenumber (cm!)

Figure S1. Full ATR-FTIR spectrum of the solid porphyran-enriched extract.
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